

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.MP No. 10827/06 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 332-333 OF 2002

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GAJADHAR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for impleadment)

(With office report dt. 7.11.2006)

Date: 30/11/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

(In Chamber)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.S. Pundir,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.K. Bhatia,Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh,Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. C.S. Asris,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This application will be considered when the matter is taken up for disposal.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master